ZZZZ
D
Eagle Mountain Flag 333 FM 2325 Wimberley, TX 78676 512-847-0010
emflag.com
(L) = 10.5"
(M) = 9"
(L) = 16"
(M) = 12"

Capable of powering up to 3 (S), (M), or (L) StarGazers
Contact Customer Service for Pricing & Availability
STARGAZER Ordering Information
Model LED Kelvin Temp Design/Halyard Truck Finish Dome Size Dome Finish
SG = StarGazer
Truck Style
5K = 5000 Kelvin
3K = 3000 Kelvin
AMBER= Amber
Ordering Example: SG-3K-EHS-M-60
CUS = Custom
WHT = White
BLK = Black
BRZ= Bronze
(Std.)
BLANK = Satin
CUS= Custom
WHT = White
BLK = Black
BRZ = Bronze
(Std.)
BLANK= Gold
Flagpoles
Model  for Outrigger
**- ONLY available in EHS
Low Voltage Cable Length
150 = 150'
100 = 100'
(Std.)
flagpoles 55'+
****60 = 60'
*** L= Large
(Std.)
M = Medium
**S= Small
ONLY
*** - EHSL, EHRL, IHRL **** - NOT available for
Rope
RP = Internal Revolving,
Cable
CB = Internal Revolving,
Rope
BLANK = External/IHS,
* - ONLY for flagpoles
55'+, IHRL Cable ONLY
Revolving (4" Top Dia.)
*IHRL = Internal,
Revolving (4" Top Dia.)
*EHRL= External,
Stationary (4" Top Dia.)
*EHSL= External,
Revolving
EHRD= Double External,
IHR = Internal, Revolving
IHS= Internal, Stationary
EHR= External, Revolving
3.5" Top Diameter
EHS= External, Stationary